
Розміри для довідок.

-

Масштаб

Копіював

 

Аркушів 2Сборочный чертеж

 

 
  

 

Ф
ай

л:
 N

E.F
.0
2.
34

.0
0.
00

0-
01

 -
 С

ис
т
ем

а 
ф
ил

ьт
ра

ци
и 

DM
F1

71
7-

Si

Інв
. №

 с
пр

ав
ж.  

№ докум.Арк.Зм.
Розроб.
Перев.

Пі
дп

. і
 д

ат
а

NE.F.02.34.00.000-01СБ

Аркуш 1Т. контр.

На
то

м. 
ін

в. 
№

Ін
в. 

№
 д

уб
л.

Пі
дп

. і
 д

ат
а

Пе
рв

. з
ас

т
ос

ув
.

 

Літера Маса

Шифр: 

Залогін

Формат A2

1:15DMF1717-Si

ПП "Нерекс"

До
ві
дк

ов
ий

 №

NE.F.02.34.00.000-01СБ

Шира

Маліков
ДатаПідп.

Н. контр.
Затв.

 
Система фільтрації  

 

DN50     
Вхід

Дренаж
DN50         

Вихід
DN50     

16
20

56
7

23
15

1674

12
17

,5

1680

900

82
5

780

22
95

17
00

21
39



 

Ф
ай

л 
NE

.F.
02

.34
.0
0.
00

0-
01

 -
 С

ис
т
ем

а 
ф
ил

ьт
ра

ци
и 

DM
F1

71
7-

Si

Ін
в. 

№
 п

ра
вд

н.
Пі

дп
. і

 д
ат

а
За

м.
 ін

в. 
№

Ін
в. 

№
 д

уб
л.

 
NE.F.02.34.00.000-01СБ

Зм. 2
Формат A2

Пі
дп

. і
 д

ат
а

NE.F.02.34.00.000-01СБ
ДатаПідп.№ докум.Арк.

Копіював:

Аркуш

Шифр: 

 


